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Eesti Taiskasvanute Meistrivoistlused 2018

04.08.2018
Aidu

Korraldaja: Pirita Aerutamisklubi

1 11:00 M K-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
200m 1 Maksim Mavrovski 1998 Podhjakotkas  43.15
Heat 1 2 Hardi llves 2000 Parnu 44.70
3 Peter Paul Panov 1995 SAK Tartu 45.61
4 Kevin Kriisa 1995 TUASK 46.08
5 Vladislav Mihhailov 2001 Pohjakotkas  49.04
2 11:05 MK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
200m 1 Kaspar Sula 1990 SAK Tartu 44.11
Heat 2 2 Allan Aim 1991 TUASK 44.84
3 German Orlov 1995 Pirita 45.26
4 Vitali Saritski 1971 Podhjakotkas  46.49
5 Artur Jevgrafov 1997 TUASK 49.30
6 Ronald Kristjuhan 2000 Pirita 50.95
7 Eduard Rémaz 2001 Pdhjakotkas 51.62
3 11:10 NK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
200m 1 Anette Baum 1998 TUASK 51.74
Heat 1 2 Polina Parubok 2001 Pdhjakotkas  51.94
3 Polina-Maria  Novak 2001 Pohjakotkas 52.17
4 Emilia Gutman 1999 Pdhjakotkas  55.23
5 Iris Paalmae 2001 Emajode 55.76
6 Olga Boiko 1975 Pdhjakotkas  56.19
4 11:15 NK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
200m 1 Nina Riosa 1990 Pirita 51.85
Heat 2 Natalja Damaskina 1984 Narva 52.31

2

3 Julija VarSavskaja 2002 Narva 53.43
4 Sigrid Leetsi 1981 SAK Tartu 53.97
5 Eve Kulasalu 1992 TUASK 55.37

6 Liisi Toom 1982 SAK Tartu 1:18.66



5

6

7

9

11

11:20 MK-1
200m
SF1

11:25 NK-1
200m
SF1

11:30 MC-1
200m
Final A

11:40 MK-1
200m
Final A

11:50 NK-1
200m
Final A

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

Vladislav
Vitali
Kevin
Eduard
Ronald
Artur

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6
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Sigrid
Eve
Emilia
Iris
Liisi

Olga

Joosep
Dmitri
Deniss
Madis
Carl-Daniel
Taimo
Andreas

Ivan

Kaspar
Allan
Maksim
Peter Paul
Vladislav
German
Hardi
Kevin

Vitali

Natalja

Nina

Eve

Anette
Sigrid

Julija

Polina
Polina-Maria

Emilia

Mihhailov
Soritski
Kriisa
Rdmaz
Kristjuhan

Jevgrafov

Leetsi
Kulasalu
Gutman
Paalmae
Toom

Boiko

Karlson
Fjodorov
Tihhomirov
Vitsut
Haidak
Priinits
Baum

Ananjev

Sula

Aim
Mavrovski
Panov
Mihhailov
Orlov
llves
Kriisa

Soritski

Damaskina
Riosa
Kilasalu
Baum

Leetsi
VarSavskaja
Parubok
Novak

Gutman

2001
1971
1995
2001
2000
1997

1981
1992
1999
2001
1982
1975

1995
1996
1999
1990
1998
1997
1995
2000

1990
1991
1998
1995
2001
1995
2000
1995
1971

1984
1990
1992
1998
1981
2002
2001
2001
1999

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
TUASK

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas

TUASK
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita

Parnu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas

Narva

Pirita
TUASK
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

46.55
46.86
47.36
47.78
49.68
53.09

51.52
52.65
53.25
53.81
55.83
1:00.25

45.18
45.82
46.51
46.71
47.99
48.88
50.92
53.63

37.88
42.70
43.11
43.20
43.80
44.10
44.42
45.21
45.42

49.98
50.79
52.12
52.45
53.25
53.48
54.65
55.02
1:03.40
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13

14

1

11:55 MC-2
200
Final A

12:00 MK-2
200
Final A

12:05 N K-2
200
Final A

16:37 MK-1
1000m
Final A

N~ o o~ W N e

Andreas
Joosep
Roman
Tanel
Madis
Taimo
Deniss

Robert

Kaspar
Allan
Kaarel
Tarmo
Maksim
Nikita
Kevin
Peter Paul
Danila
Konstantin
Vitali
Jevgeni
Georgi
Oleg

Anette

Eve

Natalja
Sigrid

Polina
Polina-Maria
Julija
Elizaveta
Jane-Lii

Laura

Kaspar
Allan
Vladislav
Vitali
Ronald
Eduard
Artur

Baum
Karlson
Hozjainov
Heli

Vitsut
Priinits
Tihhomirov

Tihhomirov

Sula
Aim
Alupere
Tootsi
Mavrovski
Murin
Kriisa
Panov
Anikejev
Sabalin
Soritski
Soritski
Orlov

Sedletski

Baum
Kilasalu
Damaskina
Leetsi
Parubok
Novak
VarSavskaja
Fedorova
Koltsov

Hitrova

Sula

Aim
Mihhailov
Soritski
Kristjuhan
Rdmaz

Jevgrafov

1995
1995
1985
1987
1990
1997
1999
1999

1990
1991
1993
1982
1998
1996
1995
1995
2000
2000
1971
1998
1972
1967

1998
1992
1984
1981
2001
2001
2002
2004
2000
1999

1990
1991
2001
1971
2000
2001
1997

Parnu
TUASK
Narva
Viljandi
Viljandi
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Dunamo

Pirita

TUASK
Viljandi
Narva

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Parnu

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
TUASK

45.40

46.37

47.5

48.38

36.55

38.18

39.55

41.53

43.06

43.50

44.58

46.14

46.51

48.77

53.18

59.54

4:02.46
4:05.99
4:07.43
4:13.04
4:28.69
4:29.77
5:01.02



2 16:45 NK-1
1000m
Heat 1

3 16:52 NK-1
1000m
Heat 2

4 17:12 MC-1
1000m
Final A

5 17:30 NK-1
1000m
SF1

6 17:40 MC-2
1000
Final A

7 18:30 NK-1
1000m
Final A

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5
6

Nina
Sigrid
Natalja
Polina
Iris

Olga

Riosa
Leetsi
Damaskina
Parubok
Paalméae

Boiko

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5

a ~r W N B

Elizaveta
Anette
Eve
Emilia

Liisi

Joosep
Andreas
Deniss
Taimo

Ivan

1/3 to Final A Rest out

a b W N

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Polina
Iris
Olga
Emilia

Liisi

Andreas
Joosep
Madis
Taimo
Deniss

Robert

Nina
Elizaveta
Sigrid
Natalja
Polina
Anette
Eve

Iris

Olga

Fedorova
Baum
Kulasalu
Gutman

Toom

Karlson
Baum
Tihhomirov
Priinits

Ananjev

Parubok
Paalmée
Boiko
Gutman

Toom

Baum
Karlson
Vitsut
Priinits
Tihhomirov

Tihhomirov

Riosa
Fedorova
Leetsi
Damaskina
Parubok
Baum
Kilasalu
Paalméae

Boiko

1990
1981
1984
2001
2001
1975

2004
1998
1992
1999
1982

1995
1995
1999
1997
2000

2001
2001
1975
1999
1982

1995
1995
1990
1997
1999
1999

1990
2004
1981
1984
2001
1998
1992
2001
1975

Pirita

SAK Tartu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e

Pdhjakotkas

Narva
TUASK
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

TUASK
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Pd&hjakotkas

Pd&hjakotkas
Emaj6e
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu

Parnu
TUASK
Viljandi
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pirita

Narva

SAK Tartu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
TUASK
Emaj6e

Pdhjakotkas

4:38.74
4:52.57
4:58.73
5:08.82
5:31.13
5:49.8

5:02.48
5:03.96
5:22.54
5:31.57
6:26.87

4:34.99
4:38.99
4:39.26
4:47.63
5:33.93

5:24.31
5:26.89
5:34.93
5:38.41
6:26.80

4:13.71

4:17.32

4:56.51

4:33.52
4:41.45
4:42.65
4:51.33
5:02.65
5:02.72
5:04.85
5:34.15
5:36.25
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1

2

3

4

5

18:40

10:00

10:07

10:14

10:21

10:28

M K-2
1000
Final A

M K-1
500m
Heat 1

M K-1
500m
Heat 2

N K-1
500m
Heat 1

N K-1
500m
Heat 2

M K-1
500m
SF1

Kaspar
Allan
Vitali
Jevgeni
Kaarel
Tarmo
Hardi
Kevin
Danila
Konstantin
Maksim

Vladislav

Sula
Aim
Sdoritski
Soritski
Alupere
Tootsi
llves
Poljans
Anikejev
Sabalin
Mavrovski

Mihhailov

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4

Hardi
Kaspar
Vladislav

Maksim

llves
Sula
Mihhailov

Mavrovski

1/3to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5
6

Allan
Vitali
German
Ronald
Eduard
Artur

Aim
Soritski
Orlov
Kristjuhan
Rdmaz

Jevgrafov

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5
6

Nina
Sigrid
Anette
Polina
Iris

Liisi

Riosa
Leetsi
Baum
Parubok
Paalméae

Toom

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5

Natalja
Elizaveta
Eve
Olga

Emilia

1/3 to Final A Rest out

3

4
5
6

Artur
Ronald
Maksim
Eduard

Damaskina
Fedorova
Kulasalu
Boiko

Gutman

Jevgrafov
Kristjuhan
Mavrovski

Rémaz

1990
1991
1971
1998
1993
1982
2000
2002
2000
2000
1998
2001

2000
1990
2001
1998

1991
1971
1995
2000
2001
1997

1990
1981
1998
2001
2001
1982

1984
2004
1992
1975
1999

1997
2000
1998
2001

SAK Tartu
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pirita

Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Parnu

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
TUASK

Pirita

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e

SAK Tartu

Narva
Narva
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

TUASK
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

3:40.08

3:48.19

3:48.64

3:50.39

4:00.05

4:03.46

2:05.80
2:06.70
2:08.40
2:16.20

2:09.60
2:10.80
2:11.90
2:13.50
2:17.00
2:23.40

2:22.10
2:29.30
2:32.70
2:42.00
3:05.00
3:19.00

2:35.10
2:39.60
2:40.90
3:01.90
3:02.10



6 10:30 MC-1
500m
Final A

7 10:35 NK-1
500m
SF1

8 11:35 MK-1
500m
Final A

9 11:45 NK-1
500m
Final A

N o g~ W N P

Joosep
Deniss
Dmitri
Andreas
Taimo
Carl-Daniel
Ivan

Robert

1/3 to Final A Rest out
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B
(NS

Emilia
Olga
Polina
Iris

Liisi

Kaspar
Allan
German
Hardi
Vladislav
Vitali
Ronald
Artur
Eduard

Maksim

Nina
Anette
Sigrid
Natalja
Elizaveta
Polina
Eve

Iris
Emilia
Olga

Liisi

Karlson
Tihhomirov
Fjodorov
Baum
Priinits
Haidak
Ananjev

Tihhomirov

Gutman
Boiko
Parubok
Paalmae

Toom

Sula

Aim

Orlov
lives
Mihhailov
Soritski
Kristjuhan
Jevgrafov
Rdmaz

Mavrovski

Riosa
Baum
Leetsi
Damaskina
Fedorova
Parubok
Kulasalu
Paalmée
Gutman
Boiko

Toom

1995
1999
1996
1995
1997
1998
2000
1999

1999
1975
2001
2001
1982

1990
1991
1995
2000
2001
1971
2000
1997
2001
1998

1990
1998
1981
1984
2004
2001
1992
2001
1999
1975
1982

TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Emajde

SAK Tartu

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Pirita

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pirita
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
TUASK
Emaj6e
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu

2:17.80
2:20.20
2:22.40
2:23.20
2:32.80
2:41.00
2:58.40
DSQ

1:55.90
1:58.60
2:01.00
2:02.00
2:04.60
2:06.80
2:10.80
2:16.10
2:17.70
2:28.60

2:10.90
2:14.90
2:15.30
2:16.60
2:21.30
2:21.60
2:32.90
2:35.30
2:35.90
2:43.20
3:06.10
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11

12

12:00 MC-2
500
Final A

12:15 MK-2
500
Final A

12:25 NK-2
500
Final A

Andreas
Joosep
Madis
Taimo
Deniss

Robert

Kaspar
Allan
Kaarel
Tarmo
Maksim
Vladislav
Vitali
Jevgeni
German
Georgi
Danila

Konstantin

Sigrid
Natalja
Anette
Eve
Julija
Elizaveta
Polina

Polina-Maria

Baum
Karlson
Vitsut
Priinits
Tihhomirov

Tihhomirov

Sula

Aim
Alupere
Tootsi
Mavrovski
Mihhailov
Soritski
Soritski
Orlov
Orlov
Anikejev

Sabalin

Leetsi
Damaskina
Baum
Kilasalu
VarSavskaja
Fedorova
Parubok

Novak

1995
1995
1990
1997
1999
1999

1990
1991
1993
1982
1998
2001
1971
1998
1995
1972
2000
2000

1981
1984
1998
1992
2002
2004
2001
2001

Parnu
TUASK
Viljandi
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Narva
TUASK
Viljandi
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

1:58.50

2:03.00

2:17.10

1:45.20

1:49.10

1:52.70

1:52.70

1:56.00

1:57.10

2:07.50

2:10.50

2:13.00

2:14.00
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14

13:00 MK-4
500
Final A

13:15 NK-4
500
Final A

Kaspar
Kaarel
Allan
Tarmo
Kevin
Peter Paul
Kristjan
Raigo
Maksim
Vladislav
Danila
Konstantin
Albert
German
Hardi
Kevin

Kris
Ronald
Alexander

Oleg

Anette
Sigrid

Eve

Sula
Alupere
Aim
Tootsi
Kriisa
Panov
Oras
Pa&der
Mavrovski
Mihhailov
Anikejev
Sabalin
Orlov
Orlov
llves
Poljans
Normet
Kristjuhan
Pekhenko
Sedletski

Baum
Leetsi

Kilasalu

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Natalja
Julija
Elizaveta
Valentina
Polina
Polina-Maria
Olga
Alina
Séde Lee
Annabel
Jane-Lii

Laura

Damaskina
VarSavskaja
Fedorova
Jelisejeva
Parubok
Novak
Boiko
Remme
Kerge

Pors
Koltsov

Hitrova

1990
1993
1991
1982
1995
1995
1983
1984
1998
2001
2000
2000
2003
1995
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
1967

1998
1981
1992
2003
1984
2002
2004
2002
2001
2001
1975
2002
2003
2000
2000
1999

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pirita

Pirita
TUASK
SAK Tartu
TUASK
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Dunamo
Parnu
Parnu

Pirita

Pirita
Laanemere

Pirita

TUASK
SAK Tartu
Viljandi

Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu

Parnu

1:38.10

1:44.20

1:44.60

1:46.00

1:53.90

1:59.50

2:02.20

2:04.10

2:24.80



